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IP BASED OUTDOOR WATERPROOF COLUMN SPEAKER 60W
NVS-IP30034SP
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All-weather design and waterproof unit, suitable for indoor and outdoor application; long service life, high sensitivity 

(89±2dB), clear and bright sound;

The maximum sound pressure level is 105±2dB, and the effective frequency range is as wide as 140Hz ~14kHz;

Can be attached anywhere the network can arrive;

Support up to 48kHz sampling rate 16bit digital audio stream decoding;

Built-in 1×60W digital amplifier, with low power consumption;

Can play background music, emergency paging, alarm signals from the system host;

Aluminum mesh, no rust;

Two-way structure, wide frequency band;

Waterproof grade IP65 with waterproof structure.

The NVS-IP30034SP network column speaker is a fully digital network analog-to-digital converter with high-fidelity speaker 

based on TCP/IP transmission protocol, which realizes a modern network playback terminal with integrated processor and column 

speaker. It can be attached anywhere the network can arrive. The remote audio data stream can output audio signals through the 

unit and directly emit sound from the column speaker with intelligent control of the host.

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

Specifications

Model 

Freq. Resp.  

Distortion 

SNR

Sensitivity

Max. SPL.

Rated Power

Power Supply

Package Dimension (L×W×H mm)

Machine Dimension (H×W×L mm)

Gross Weight

Net Weight

NVS-IP30034SP

80Hz-16kHz(±3dB)

≤0.5%

  ≥70dB

90dB

105dB

60W

AC220V/50Hz

285×315×540

230×250×430

11.9kg

8.9kg

NET Play

Part Number

NVS-IP30034SP

ORDERING INFORMATION

1 No.

Standard QuantityDescription

IP Based Outdoor waterproof column Speaker 60W

PACKING INFORMATION

Part Number

NVS-IP30034SP

Packing Mode Dimensions(mm)Gross Weight(kg)

Carton Box 11.9 258x315x540
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