NVS-IP30034SP



IP BASED OUTDOOR WATERPROOF COLUMN SPEAKER 60W



DESCRIPTION

The NVS-IP30034SP network column speaker is a fully digital network analog-to-digital converter with high-fidelity speaker based on TCP/IP transmission protocol, which realizes a modern network playback terminal with integrated processor and column speaker. It can be attached anywhere the network can arrive. The remote audio data stream can output audio signals through the unit and directly emit sound from the column speaker with intelligent control of the host.

FEATURES

- All-weather design and waterproof unit, suitable for indoor and outdoor application; long service life, high sensitivity (89±2dB), clear and bright sound;
- ◆ The maximum sound pressure level is 105±2dB, and the effective frequency range is as wide as 140Hz ~14kHz;
- Can be attached anywhere the network can arrive;
- Support up to 48kHz sampling rate 16bit digital audio stream decoding;
- Built-in 1×60W digital amplifier, with low power consumption;
- Can play background music, emergency paging, alarm signals from the system host;
- Aluminum mesh, no rust;
- Two-way structure, wide frequency band;
- Waterproof grade IP65 with waterproof structure.

Specifications				
Model		NVS-IP30034SP		
	Freq. Resp.	80Hz-16kHz(±3dB)		
	Distortion	≤0.5%		
NET Play	SNR	≥70dB		
	Sensitivity	90dB		
	Max. SPL.	105dB		
	Rated Power	60W		
Power Supply		AC220V/50Hz		
Package Dimension (L×W×H mm)		285×315×540		
Machine Dimension (H×W×L mm)		230×250×430		
Net Weight		8.9kg		
Gross Weight		11.9kg		

ORDERING INFORMATION

Part Number	Description	Standard Quantity
NVS-IP30034SP	IP Based Outdoor waterproof column Speaker 60W	1 No.

PACKING INFORMATION

Part Number	Packing Mode	Gross Weight(kg)	Dimensions(mm)
NVS-IP30034SP	Carton Box	11.9	258x315x540